Jackpot Roll Estimate { (QMEGA

Mll,I.IONs 9/19/2023
11:36
8/18/2023 Friday 1 9% 20,000,000 $ 9,600,000 $ 17,351,093 $ 22,076,796 $ 19,431 3.5% 2.085
8/22/2023  Tuesday 2 $ 33,000,000 $ 15,600,000 $ 34,658,202 $ 21,538,386 $ 19,938 3.4% 2.108
8/25/2023 Friday 3 % 52,000,000 $ 25,100,000 $ 51,233,647 $ 22,107,906 $ 18,711 3.5% 2.068
8/29/2023  Tuesday 4 % 67,000,000 $ 32,500,000 $ 67,530,279 $ 21,284,348 $ 18,666 3.4% 2.059
9/1/2023 Friday 5 $ 85,000,000 $ 41,300,000 $ 85,214,605 $ 23,053,754 $ 19,110 3.7% 2.054
9/5/2023  Tuesday 6 $ 101,000,000 $ 48,600,000 $ 104,065822 $ 22,923,990 $ 19,536 3.6% 2.076
9/8/2023 Friday 7 $ 122,000,000 $ 59,100,000 $ 122,616,885 $ 24,773,734 $ 18,819 3.9% 2.062
9/12/2023  Tuesday 8 $ 141,000,000 $ 67,700,000 $ 142,966,534 $ 24,504,344 $ 19,419 3.9% 2.081
9/15/2023 Friday 9 $ 162,000,000 $ 77,400,000 $ 164,300,498 $ 26,099,230 $ 20,013 4.1% 2.092
9/19/2023  Tuesday 10 $ 183,000,000 $ 87,600,000 $ 184,425,718 $ 25,887,000 4.1% 2.089
9/22/2023 Friday 11 $ 205,000,000 $ 98,100,000 $ 205,958,475 $ 27,377,000 4.3% 2.089
9/26/2023  Tuesday 12
9/29/2023 Friday 13
10/3/2023  Tuesday 14
10/6/2023 Friday 15
10/10/2023  Tuesday 16
10/13/2023 Friday 17
10/17/2023  Tuesday 18
10/20/2023 Friday 19
10/24/2023  Tuesday 20
10/27/2023 Friday 21
10/31/2023  Tuesday 22
11/3/2023 Friday 23
11/7/2023  Tuesday 24
11/10/2023 Friday 25
11/14/2023  Tuesday 26
11/17/2023 Friday 27
11/21/2023  Tuesday 28
11/24/2023 Friday 29
11/28/2023  Tuesday 30
12/1/2023 Friday 31
12/5/2023  Tuesday 32
12/8/2023 Friday 33
12/12/2023  Tuesday 34
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: $ 20,000,000 $ 9,500,000 2.089




